MV Endüstriyel Ölçüm Cihazları Anonim Şirketi
Nisbetiye Mahallesi Gazi Güçnar Sokak No: 4 Daire 2 , 34340 Beşiktaş-İstanbul-Türkiye
Tel No : +90 212 823 33 99 Fax No : +90 212 823 03 42 Mobil No : +90 532 224 8756
www.mvendustri.com / satis@mvendustri.com
B
A C
Entlüftungsschraube
Ablassschraube

0m
m
Model Coding
Dimensions:
MODEL TYPE VERSION PROCESS CONNECTION MEASURING
RANGE LIMIT CONTACTS
MVBL
60    =  Ø 60 mm
standart
61   = Ø 60 mm High
Temperature
10  = Flap indicator
20   = Transmitter output
30   = Flap indicator and
          Transmitter output
25    = DN25 PN40 Flage
50    = DN 50 PN40 Flange
05     = 1” Male thread
06    = 2” Male thread
XXXX   =
0   = none
1   = 1 contact
2    = 2 contacts
MVBL 60  MAGNETIC LEVEL GAUGE
MVBL 60  Magnetıc Level Gauge
Measuring range : max 5.000 mm
Process pressure : PN40